
Pos

TA AWD
1

TA FWD
1
2
3
4

TA RWD
1
2
3
4

TD RACE
1
2
3
4
5
6

TD SPORT
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.

11

3
44
95
48

47
9

40
46

99
23
4

38
8

50

6
5

16
49
15
45

Name

Lauro CARVALHO

André STRELOW
Felipe KOCHE
F SAMPAIO / M SÁ
Mauro MAIA

Willians PINHO
Flavio KOCH
Alex QUADROS
Ian STALKER

S BRANCHER/S JR
Ricardo PELIZZER
Luciano CARVALHO
Andreas MAIA
Cristiano ALVES
Cristiano FELIPPETTI

B REUWSAAT
Rafael SPERB
Pedro CLOSS
Anderson BIASI
Rui SANTANA Jr
Eduardo MESQUITA

Car

AUDI S3

AUDI
CIVIC Si
ASTRA
CALIBRA

CAMARO
MASERATTI
ÔMEGA
BMW

AUDI DTCC
AUDI
KA
GOL
XSARA
CALIBRA

AUDI S3
GOLF GTi
FUSCA TSi
CIVIC Si
SUBARU
VERSA

Class

TA AWD

TA FWD
TA FWD
TA FWD
TA FWD

TA RWD
TA RWD
TA RWD
TA RWD

TD RACE
TD RACE
TD RACE
TD RACE
TD RACE
TD RACE

TD SPORT
TD SPORT
TD SPORT
TD SPORT
TD SPORT
TD SPORT

Laps

8

13
23
17
19

18
13
4

11

30
24
26
30
27

27
32
19
6

37
18

Best Tm

1:34.021

1:36.218
1:39.224
1:41.385
1:42.710

1:35.245
1:36.538
1:40.456
1:42.329

1:40.479
1:40.602
1:40.659
1:43.391
1:49.131

1:39.376
1:40.803
1:43.134
1:45.421
1:49.867
2:02.020

Diff

3.006
5.167
6.492

1.293
5.211
7.084

0.123
0.180
2.912
8.652

1.427
3.758
6.045

10.491
22.644

Gap

3.006
2.161
1.325

1.293
3.918
1.873

0.123
0.057
2.732
5.740

1.427
2.331
2.287
4.446

12.153

In Lap

1

8
23
10
18

3
11
4
5

26
17
10
18
27
0

12
8

10
6

28
8

2nd Best

1:34.075

1:36.612
1:39.317
1:42.292
1:43.452

1:35.464
1:37.112
3:09.231
1:42.439

1:40.981
1:41.082
1:40.766
1:43.651
1:49.963

1:39.479
1:40.961
1:44.304
1:46.916
1:50.027
2:02.206

Best Speed

135,200

132,112
128,110
125,379
123,762

133,462
131,675
126,539
124,223

126,510
126,355
126,284
122,947
116,480

-

127,914
126,103
123,253
120,579
115,700
104,176

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 17/12/2016 15:03:27

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO

TRACK DAY CRONOESP SCS 17/12
TD

Track Day

Qualifying started at 9:38:24

Autódromo Int Sta Cruz do Sul 3,531 km

17/12/2016 09:30


